
Goldbach-Cup

Goldbach, 24.10.10

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer T. Gündling Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Vladislav Vogelmann TSV Immenhausen
2:15

02
1:42

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  2 3

2 Sinan Toprak RV Haibach
SS 8:2

51 Fr
4:00

13
 1  6  1  0  0  2  11 2

3 Robin Hartmann RWG Mömbris-Königshofen
Fr

SS 9:0

51
PS 6:3

32
 2  8  1  0  1  4  15 1
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